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Q1 - On a scale of O(not very helpful) to 5(very helpful and provides an understanding),
how helpful was the training program in improving your understanding of Pervasive

Developmental Disorder/Autism?

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1 How helpful was the course 3.00 5.00 4.55 0.64 0.41 38

T data



Q2 - Did the training program provide valuable information that can be applied in your

work as a part of your duties? Explain your answer.

2.63%
97.37%
Byes @nNo
. - . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
Did the training program provide valuable information that can be
1 applied in your work as a part of your duties? Explain your answer. - 1.00 2.00 1.03 0.16 0.03 38
Selected Choice
#  Field Choice
Count

1 Yes 97.37% 37
2 No 2.63% 1

38

Showing rows 1 - 3 of 3

Q2_1_TEXT - Yes

Yes

It helps understand how to assist others in those situation to ensure the best possible outcome for all.



Yes

expained the de-escalation

Gave clear examples and suggestions

This was a great lesson. It was not overly drawn out; very direct and to the point and kept my attention and focus for the duration. | will definitely
use what | learned here when interacting with someone who displays signs of PDD.

| have contact with many individuals with PPD and this training offered many strategies for building rapport with these individuals in hopes of
providing them assistance that they would be agreeable to.

Always help to have additional tools when dealing with special needs individuals

This was a good refresher course as I've had prior PDD and ASD training

Provided a personal and experienced view to more knowledge

Absolutely! As a social worker with the police department this information was vital and insightful. The visuals kept me engaged in learning new
information and | appreciated lay terms and easy to understand language.

While dealing with anyone who comes into the public safety building, these tools will help in my evaluation of the person we are dealing with

Very knowledgeable

While looking through the information in the course | learned a lot that could be very beneficial to our work and duties

| do believe the information in the course can be used in our line of work

| believe the information being shown is very helpful and can most definitely be applied to my work

Didn’t know too much of an understanding but after going through the course I've learned a fair amount and will be looking out for signs in the field

Great information

Q2_2_TEXT-No

No
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Q3 - How engaging and interactive was the training program?

s>mewhat engaging and
interactive

Not very engaging and
interactive

Didn't care to look

through
0 2 4
# Field
1 How engaging and interactive was the training program?
#  Field

1  Very engaging and interactive

2 Somewhat engaging and interactive

3 Not very engaging and interactive

4 Didn't care to look through

Minimum Maximum

Showing rows 1 - 5 of 5

Very engaging and
interactive

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

Choice
Count

57.89% 22

42.11% 16

0.00% O

0.00% O

38



Q4 - Was the content of the training program presented in a clear and easy-to-

understand manner?

2.63%

39.47%

57.89%

@ Very clear and easy to follow @ Clear and easy to follow @ Ssomewhat clear and easy to follow @ Not very clear and wasn't easy to follow

Don't care about how the content was presented

Std

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
Was the content of the traini rogram presented in a clear and
1 s raining program presentec| ran 1.00 3.00 1.45 0.55 0.30 38
easy-to-understand manner?
#  Field Choice
Count
1  Very clear and easy to follow 57.89% 22
2 Clear and easy to follow 39.47% 15
3 Somewhat clear and easy to follow 2.63% 1
4 Not very clear and wasn't easy to follow 0.00% O
5 Don't care about how the content was presented 0.00% O
38

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q5 - Did the training program cover all relevant topics related to Pervasive

Developmental Disorder and its impact on individuals? Explain your answer

# Field

Did the training program cover all relevant topics related to Pervasive
1 Developmental Disorder and its impact on individuals? Explain your
answer - Selected Choice

# Field

1 Yes

2 Maybe
3 No

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4

Q5_1_TEXT - Yes

Yes

This is a good overview of the topic.

very thorough

20

Minimum

1.00

25 30 35
Maximum Mean S.td. Variance Count
Deviation
2.00 1.05 0.22 0.05 38

Choice
Count
94.74% 36
5.26% 2
0.00% O
38

I knew very little about PDD, and did not know that Autism was a sub-category, amongst others, of PDD.

Yes, but would be helpful if there were stories about successful and failures regarding police officers and interactions with individuals with

PDD/Autism



Yes

yes it did very well

It seemed very comprehensive.

| was not aware of PDD title until taking the class.

Was very comprehensive of the topic. | did not feel that anything was left out.

It was defined and explained in an understanding way

Amazing job covering all sectors of PDD. | really appreciated the piece on de-escalation!

It covered all topics from what to look for, to interacting, deescalating, interacting and positive outcome

Sure it did all topics were well answered and the information was very clear and got right to the point

Information was very clear and as far as | know of everything was covered

Personally not too familiar on the topic but everything being said makes sense and if fairly straight forward

Q5_2_TEXT - Maybe

Maybe

You could go more into detail on what an arrest may look like with someone with PDD but overall the information being show was very impressive

Q5_3_TEXT -No

No



Q6 - On a scale of O(will not recommend) to 5(highly recommend), how likely are you to

recommend the training program to other police officers?

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1 Your recommendation 3.00 5.00 4.57 0.64 0.41 37



Q7 - Was the training program accessible and easy to use?

Yes

No

15 20 25 30 35 40

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1 Was the training program accessible and easy to use? 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 37

Choice Count

#  Field

1 Yes 100.00% 37

2 No 0.00% O
37

Showing rows 1 - 3 of 3



Q8 - Were there any aspects of the training program that could be improved?

If yes pls explain

where
No
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
. - . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
1 Were there any .aspects of the training program that could be 1.00 200 176 0.43 018 18
improved? - Selected Choice
hoi
#  Field Choice
Count
1 If yes pls explain where 23.68% 9
2 No 76.32% 29
38
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Q8_1_TEXT - If yes pls explain where

If yes pls explain where

The repetition of a couple of the cover sheets

Very enjoyable to go through but just make sure things aren’t too repetitive

Maybe a little more information about what to do if things escalate too far

some parts seemed repetitive

As mentioned before, real-world examples of successful interactions as well as failures would be helpful.

More quiz questions to test your knowledge of what you just read would be even more helpful encouraging the retention of the information.

| would like to see more pictures or maybe a topic that covers past cases of situations of individuals with pdd or autism



If yes pls explain where

The video was very helpful when it talked about stimming, if you could incorporate maybe one or two more videos that would be very helpful



Q9 - How well did the training program meet your expectations?

21%

@ Notwellatall @ slightly well (@ Moderately well
# Field Minimum Maximum
1 How well did the training program meet your expectations? 3.00
#  Field

1 Not well at all

2 Slightly well

3 Moderately well

4 Very well

5 Extremely well
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13.16%
44.74%
Extremely well
Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
4.29 0.68 0.47 38
Choice
Count
0.00% O
0.00% O
13.16% 5
44.74% 17
42.11% 16
38



Q10 - Do you feel more prepared to interact with individuals with Pervasive

Developmental Disorder/Autism after completing the training program?

Definitely not

Probably not

Might or might not

bRy _
pefnieyves _

0 2 4 6 8 10

# Field

Do you feel more prepared to interact with individuals with Pervasive
1 Developmental Disorder/Autism after completing the training
program?

# Field

1 Definitely not
2 Probably not
3 Might or might not
4 Probably yes

5 Definitely yes
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End of Report

12

Minimum

14

16

Maximum

5.00

18 20 22 24
Mean S.tdA Variance Count
Deviation
4.61 0.49 0.24 38
Choice
Count
0.00% O
0.00% O
0.00% O
39.47% 15
60.53% 23
38






